PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5635229

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YOUSHENG CHEN	04/30/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GUANGZHOU XAIRCRAFT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	BLDG.C,115 GAOPU RD., TIANHE DISTRICT GUANGZHOU	
City:	GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	510000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16480641

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

312-380-6504 Phone:

Email: docket@dennemeyer-law.com

Correspondent Name: DENNEMEYER & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Address Line 1: 2 NORTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1500**

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US-PF-10165133/WO-US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VICTORIA FRIEDMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/Victoria Friedman/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/24/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=US-PF-10165133-WO-US_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 049855 FRAME: 0324

505588429

	\$\$ 28 26 500	
特让证明 ASSIGNMENT		
代理人档案号(度12个字符内); Agent's file reference; (12 characters maximum)	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
国际申请号: International application number:	PCT/CN2017/086196	
国际申请日: International filing date:	2017-05-26	
	充分的考虑,本人特此将上述国际申请和在此国际申请中所 国际申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此 的所有权益转让给	
In consideration of One Chinese RMB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified international patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom,		
to <u>GUANGZHOÙ XAIRCRA</u> 粪位于	FT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.	
having an address at Bldg. C, 115	Gaopu Rd., Tianhe District Guangzhou, Guangdong 510000	
本人授权代理人在得知本蒙国际	中请号及国际申请目后将其填入上方。	
I authorize the agent to insert the in above when they are known.	ternational application number and international filing date	
发明人签字 Inventor's signature (日日)	J. Yousherg	
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name CHEN, Yo	ousheng	
日本 Date signed 2019,	4 3p	

ì